Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
19:55.56
19:55.56
20:15.00
20:37.96
20:38.76

23:03.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
20:38.76
19:55.56
19:55.56
20:15.00
20:37.96

23:03.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

355
355
338
320
319
229

WA Pts

319
355
355
338
320
229

Round

Round

Date

21/01117
21/01117
02/12/16
07/10/16
26/11/17
29/11/15

Date

26/11/17
21/01117
21/01117
02/12/16
07/10/16
29/11/15

Meet

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017
Suffolk ASA County Chamionships 2017
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2015

Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk ASA County Chamionships 2017
Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Norfolk
Norwich
Haverhill
Woodbridge
Haverhill

Haverhill

Venue

Haverhill
Norwich
Norfolk
Haverhill
Woodbridge

Haverhill

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



