Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
19:55.56	355	Н	21/01/17	Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017	Norfolk	West Suffolk	2
19:55.56	355	F	21/01/17	Suffolk ASA County Chamionships 2017	Norwich	West Suffolk	2
20:15.00	338	F	02/12/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Haverhill	West Suffolk	4
20:37.96	320	F	07/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
20:38.76	319	F	26/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Haverhill	West Suffolk	4
23:03.79	229	F	29/11/15	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2015	Haverhill	West Suffolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
20:38.76	319	F	26/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Haverhill	West Suffolk	4
19:55.56	355	F	21/01/17	Suffolk ASA County Chamionships 2017	Norwich	West Suffolk	2
19:55.56	355	Н	21/01/17	Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017	Norfolk	West Suffolk	2
20:15.00	338	F	02/12/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Haverhill	West Suffolk	4
20:37.96	320	F	07/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
23:03.79	229	F	29/11/15	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2015	Haverhill	West Suffolk	4